
J60 UTR Week 3
Boys

Main Draw
1

2
A1

Patrick MARSH

BYE

3

4

TSA070071

TSA048655

GE

GE

Kulani SHIPALANA

Dylan DU TOIT 6-3, 4-6, 10-2

5

6

TSA062468

TSA081033 GE

Geoffrey DANIELS (Ret.)

JC  STRAUSS 2-0 (Ret.)

7

8

TSA071219 NW

A4

Michaèl BELL

BYE

9

10

TSA061549 GC

A5

Quentin NAKANO

BYE

11

12

TSA111203 GN Levi ALBERTS

Enzo MICHEL 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA071397

TSA071352

GC

GE

Nicolai PARAIAN

Christiaan  FRANKEN 6-7(5), 6-4, 10-7

15

16
A8

BYE

EYTAN MIESSEN

Patrick MARSH

Dylan DU TOIT

6-4, 6-2

JC  STRAUSS

Michaèl BELL

Walkover

Quentin NAKANO

Enzo MICHEL

Walkover

Nicolai PARAIAN

EYTAN MIESSEN

6-3, 6-3

Patrick MARSH

JC  STRAUSS

6-3, 6-2

Enzo MICHEL

EYTAN MIESSEN

Walkover

Patrick MARSH

Enzo MICHEL

6-2, 6-2

Patrick MARSH

B1

JC  STRAUSS

BYE

Position 3-4

JC  STRAUSS

C1

Dylan DU TOIT

BYE

C2

BYE

Nicolai PARAIAN

Dylan DU TOIT

Nicolai PARAIAN

6-3, 6-3

Position 5-8

Dylan DU TOIT

D1

BYE

BYE

Position 7-8

 



E1

BYE

Kulani SHIPALANA

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

Levi ALBERTS

E4

Christiaan  FRANKEN

BYE

E5

Kulani SHIPALANA

BYE

Levi ALBERTS

Christiaan  FRANKEN

6-3, 6-2

Kulani SHIPALANA

Christiaan  FRANKEN

6-4, 6-4

Position 9-16

Kulani SHIPALANA

F1

BYE

Levi ALBERTS

Position 11-12

Levi ALBERTS

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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